
 

 

PTA CALENDAR 2014-2015 

August 5th  PTA Board Mtg 6:30 

August 13th   Luncheon 12:00 

August 14th  Open House 

   Pre-K, K - 12:00-1:30 

   1:30-3:00 – 1st-5th 

August 18th  First Day of School/Boo Hoo breakfast 7:30-9:00 

 

Sept. 2nd  PTA Board Mtg 

Sept. 3rd   Volunteer Orientation 8:30 & 6:30 

Sept. 5th  Catalog Kick-Off 1:00 

Sept. 8th   General Mtg 6:00-7:30 

Sept. 19th          Final day of Catalog Sale 

Sept. 27th         Playground Grand Opening and Ribbon Cutting Ceremony, 9 a.m. 

October 

Oct. 7th   PTA Board Mtg 

Oct. 23rd                SOM lunch PreK-2nd 

Oct. 24th                SOM Lunch 3rd-5th 

Oct. 25th   PTA Fall Festival 4:00-7:00 

November 
Sat.,       Nov. 1: Beautification, 8 a.m. JBE 

Mon.     Nov. 3: Book Drive begins  



 

 

Tues.,    Nov. 4: Fire and Ice 

        Mad Science Assembly for all students sponsored by  

        the PTA.  

Thurs., Nov. 6: Celebration of Learning 

     Second Grade: 8-8:30 a.m.; Third Grade: 8:30-9 a.m.;    

      Fourth Grade: 9-9:30 a.m.; First Grade: 9:30-10 a.m.; Kindergarten: 10-10:30  

       a.m.; Fifth Grade: 10:30-11 a.m.  

Fri.,         Nov. 7: Book Drive ends  

Thurs., Nov. 13: SAC meeting, 5 p.m., Media Center 

Fri.,       Nov. 14: Fall Picture Retakes  

Mon.,   Nov. 24: Student of the Month Lunch K-2 

Tues.,   Nov. 25: Student of the Month Lunch 3-5 

Wed.,   Nov. 26: No School 

Thurs., Nov. 27: Thanksgiving Holiday 

Fri.,       Nov. 28: No School 

December 

Dec.  2nd   PTA Board Mtg 

Fri.,       Dec. 5: Early Release-Theme Pajama Day 

 

Dec.  5th   Set up Holiday Shop 

Dec. 8th-12th  Holiday Shop 

Dec. 10th   General Mtg & Holiday Shop 4:00-7:00 

Dec. 17th   BMX Bike Show 

Wed.,   Dec. 17: Student of the Month K-2 

Thurs., Dec. 18: Student of the Month 3-5 

Fri.,      Dec. 19: End of the 2nd nine weeks 

Mon. Dec. 22-Wed. Dec. 31: Winter Recess 

January 

Jan. 6th   PTA Board Mtg 

Jan. 30th   Movie Night 6:00 



 

 

February 

Feb. 3rd   PTA Board Mtg 

Feb. 28th   Run for the Playground 

March 

March 3rd   PTA Board Mtg 

April 

April 7th   PTA Board Mtg/Conference Dinner 

April 10th   WINGO 6:30-8:30 

May 

May 5th   PTA Board Mtg 

May 15th   Dance 6:30-8:30 

 


